
 

 

Dr. Virendra Swarup Education Centre, Jajmau, Kanpur 

December Test (2024-25) 

Class – III 

 
 

 
Date Day Subject 

07.12.2024 Saturday 
G.K. 

08.12.2024 Sunday 
-- 

09.12.2024 Monday 
Hindi Language 

10.12.2024 Tuesday 
English Language 

11.12.2024 Wednesday 
Hindi Literature 

12.12.2024 Thursday 
-- 

13.12.2024 Friday 
       Social  Studies 

14.12.2024 Saturday 
-- 

15.12.2024 Sunday 
-- 

16.12.2024 Monday 
Maths 

17.12.2024 Tuesday 
-- 

18.12.2024 Wednesday 
English Literature 

19.12.2024 Thursday 
      Computer 

20.12.2024 Friday 
         Science 


